
PERFOMANCE DUMDAR, SAVINGS SHAANDAR

NEW ELECTRIC ZOR GRAND

6 Lakh savings
in 5 years

Maximum 
Power - 12 kW

Complete 
Metal Body

Covers 100 km 
distance per charge

Loading tray 
1828 mm 

5 years' warranty 
#on the Battery

#*On 5-year comparison with 3-wheeler diesel operation cost. Standard 3 years and 2 years' extended warranty.  



Delivery Van

3 years or 80000 km

L5N
34 m

2200

180

1260

580

998

1864 x 1444 x 1488 

NA

12

50

Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber

Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper

Hydraulic Drum

Mechanical Lever Type

3425 x 1505 x 2295 

NA

50

153

100

11.5

Lithium-ion, 48 V

10.24

4 h

Pickup

Mechanical Lever Type

L5N

NA

1260

3425 x 1460 x 1755

2200

180

492

998

1828 x 1397 x 278 

NA

NA

50

158

100

11.5

Lithium-ion, 48 V

10.24

4 h

12

50

Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber

Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper

Hydraulic Drum

1260

1904 x 1545 x 1649 

3475 x 1590 x 2490 

2200

180

NA

NA

50

153

100

11.5

Lithium-ion, 48 V

10.24

4 h

12

50

Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber

Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper

Hydraulic Drum

Mechanical Lever Type

598

998

Variant

Vehicle dimensions & weight 

Performance

Battery

Drivetrain

Suspension & brakes

Features 

Warranty

Vehicle category
3Volume - m

Dimensions - Length x Width x Height - mm

Wheelbase - mm

Ground clearance - mm 

Wheel track - mm

Vehicle kerb weight - kg 

Vehicle GVW - kg 

Cargo Tray Size - Length x Width x 
Height (Inside dimensions) - mm

DV Box Size - Length x Width x Height 
(Inside dimensions) - mm

Flat Bed Size - Length x Width x Height 
(Outside dimensions) - mm

Top Speed - km/h

Certified range - km

Typical driving range - km

Gradeability - degree

Battery type, Voltage - V

Battery capacity - kWh

Charging time at standard conditions 

Peak power - kW

Peak torque - Nm

Suspension - Front

Suspension - Rear

Brakes - Front/ Rear

Parking brake

Windscreen & wiping system

Spare wheel provision

Driving modes - FNR (Forward, Neutral, Reverse)

Economy & boost mode

Lockable glove box

12 V socket

Telematics unit & GPS

Offboard charger

Hazard indicator

Reverse buzzer

Cabin light

Bottle Holder

Warranty: 3 years or 80000 km, whichever is earlier. For accessories contact the Mahindra authorized dealers in your city. Accessories shown are not a part of the standard equipment. Performance figures may differ in 
conditions other than test conditions. Vehicle body colour may differ from the printed photographs. In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or design without prior 
notice and without liability. We reserve the right to add or delete any feature or element in any of our models without any prior notice and without any liability. Please check model details with your nearest dealer.

DV PUDV +Body Type

34.8 m

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü

ü


