







distance per charge





on the Battery#

*On 5-year comparison with 3-wheeler diesel operation cost. *Standard 3 years and 2 years' extended warranty.



Variant	Delivery Van L5N		Pickup L5N
Vehicle category			
Volume - m ³	4 m³	4.8 m³	NA
Body Type	DV	DV +	PU
Vehicle dimensions & weight			
Dimensions - Length x Width x Height - mm	3425 x 1505 x 2295	3475 x 1590 x 2490	3425 x 1460 x 1755
Wheelbase - mm	2200	2200	2200
Ground clearance - mm	180	180	180
Wheel track - mm	1260	1260	1260
Vehicle kerb weight - kg	580	598	492
Vehicle GVW - kg	998	998	998
Cargo Tray Size - Length x Width x Height (Inside dimensions) - mm	NA	NA	1828 x 1397 x 278
DV Box Size - Length x Width x Height (Inside dimensions) - mm	1864 x 1444 x 1488	1904 x 1545 x 1649	NA
Flat Bed Size - Length x Width x Height (Outside dimensions) - mm	NA	NA	NA
Performance			
Top Speed - km/h	50	50	50
Certified range - km	153	153	158
Typical driving range - km	100	100	100
Gradeability - degree	11.5	11.5	11.5
Battery			
Battery type, Voltage - V	Lithium-ion, 48 V	Lithium-ion, 48 V	Lithium-ion, 48 V
Battery capacity - kWh	10.24	10.24	10.24
Charging time at standard conditions	4 h	4 h	4 h
Distriction			
Drivetrain	40	10	40
Peak power - kW	12	12	12
Peak torque - Nm	50	50	50
Suspension & brakes			
Suspension - Front	Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber	Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber	Helical Spring & Hydraulic Shock Absorber
Suspension - Rear	Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper	Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper	Rubber Spring & Hydraulic Damper
Brakes - Front/ Rear	Hydraulic Drum	Hydraulic Drum	Hydraulic Drum
Parking brake	Mechanical Lever Type	Mechanical Lever Type	Mechanical Lever Type
Features			
Windscreen & wiping system	√	√	✓
Spare wheel provision	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Driving modes - FNR (Forward, Neutral, Reverse)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Economy & boost mode	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Lockable glove box	→	*	∀
12 V socket	→	→	∀
Telematics unit & GPS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		4	
		,	
Offboard charger	✓	V	√
Offboard charger Hazard indicator	✓	✓	·
Offboard charger Hazard indicator Cabin light	✓ ✓ ✓	✓ ✓	√ √
Offboard charger Hazard indicator	✓	✓	·











